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Here are insurance companies to help get you started shopping!

oker (Works with many insurance companies)

Company Name Cheyenne Mountain Insurance

Website cminsurance.org

Address 620 Southpointe Court, Ste 195 Colorado Springs, CO 80906
Insurance Agent Carl and Patti Turner

Phone Number (719) 579-6557 and Fax Number (719) 226-0118

Email Carl@cminsurance.org

Company Name State Farm Insurance (Conifer, Colorado)

Website FireLightlnsurance.com

Address 10875 US Hwy 285, Suite C-203, Conifer CO 80433-7742
Insurance Agent Jack Ciudaj

Phone Number (303) 838-0100 and Fax Number (303) 838-5445

Email jack@jackciudaj.com

Insurance Broker (Works with many insurance companies)

Company Name Covered Insurance Solutions, Inc.
Website ItsCovered.com

Address Website Based in Colorado
Insurance Agent Chris Diedrich

Phone Number (303) 302-9927

Email CDiedrich@ItsCovered.com

Insurance Broker (Works with many insurance companies)

Company Name Gysin Insurance Company

Website Gysinins.com

Address 27866 Meadow Drive, PO Box 1000, Evergreen CO 80437
Insurance Agent Kendra Ortega

Phone Number (303) 674-6688

Email Kendra@Gysinins.com

Insurance Broker (Works with many insurance companies)

Company Name Crowe Insurance

Website Crowelnsurance.net

Address 707 E. Anemone Trail, Suite #4, Dillon, CO 80435
PO Box PO Box 1457 Silverthorne, CO 80498

Insurance Agent John Crowe

Phone Number (970) 513-1199

Email Info@Crowelnsurance.net

Insurance Broker (Works with many insurance companies)

Company Name Southern Colorado Insurance Service

Website scicteam.com

Address 4390 Academy Blvd N, Colorado Springs, CO 80918
Insurance Agent Lina Rawlings

Email lina@scicteam.com

Phone Number (719) 329-4441 and Fax Number (719) 457-5923
Email YouAreFirst@scicteam.com

Insurance Broker (Works with many insurance companies)

Company Name Brill Insurance Agency

Address 105 E. Beaver Creek Blvd., Suite A-203, Avon, CO 81620
Insurance Agent Debbie Brill

Phone Number (970) 845-8910

Email Info@BrilllInsurance.net




Company Name

Farmer’s Insura

ce (Writes many of the Blanket Policies for HOA's)
Mark Martin-Williams Insurance Agency

Address

130 Ski Hill Rd., Suite #30, Breckenridge, CO 80424

PO Box

PO Box 7368, Breckenridge, CO 80424

Insurance Agent

Mark Martin-Williams

Phone Number

(970) 453-7190 and Fax Number (970) 315-0170

Email

MMartin4@FarmersAgent.com

Company Name

’

ce (Writes many of the Blanket Policies for HOA's)
Doug Berg Insurance Agency

Address

101 W. Main St,, Frisco, CO 80443

Insurance Agent

Doug Berg

Phone Number

(970) 668-3225

Email

DBerg@FarmersAgent.com

Company Name

Farmer’s Insura

ce (Writes many of the Blanket Policies for HOA's)
Kinser Insurance Agency Inc.

Address

1495 Pine Grove Rd., 201-A, Steamboat Springs, CO 80487

Insurance Agent

Jim Kinser

Phone Number

(970) 879-1330

Email

Jim@Kinserlnsurance.com

Company Name

Liberty Mutual Insurance (Captive Agent)

Liberty Mutual Insurance

Address 10901 W 120th Ave., #190, Broomfield, CO 80021
PO Box PO Box 606, Frisco, CO 80443

Email Tamara.Francis@LibertyMutual.com

Email debbie.a.aragon.e90x@statefarm.com

Insurance Agent

Debbie Argon

Phone Number

(303) 420-3222, Ext 58917

Cell Phone

(303) 656-0559

Fax Number

(855) 454-0620

Company Name

State Farm Insurance (Captive Agent)

Debbie Argon Insurance Agency

Address 975 N. 10 Mile Dr., Unit E15, Frisco, CO 80443
PO Box PO Box 606, Frisco, CO 80443

Email Debbie@AragonAgency.com

Email debbie.a.aragon.e90x@statefarm.com

Insurance Agent

Debbie Argon

Phone Number

(970) 468-2963

Fax Number

(970) 468-5184

Company Name

Insurance Broker (Works with many insurance companies)

Arrow Insurance Management

Website

Arrowlnsurance.net

Address

118 S Main Street, Breckenridge CO 80424

PO Box

PO Box 860 Breckenridge, CO 80424

Insurance Agent

Jenn Fuhrmann

Phone Number

(970) 453-6496

Fax Number

(970) 433-7891

Email

JFuhrman@Arrowlnsurance.net

Company Name

Insurance Broker (Works with many insurance companies)

Atrium Insurance Group (Also Farmer's)

Website

Kirschtlnsurance.com

Address

2000 W 120th Avenue, Suite 7, Westminster CO 80

Insurance Agent

Craig Kirscht

Phone Number

(720) 375-5479

Fax Number

(303) 736-4121

Email

ckirscht@kirschtinsurance.com

Company Name

Insurance Broker (Works with many insurance companies)

Alpine Insurance

Website

AlAFrisco.com

Address

60 Main St., Suite B, Frisco, CO 80443

Insurance Agent

John Pfarr

Phone Number

(970) 668-8300

Email

John@AIAFrisco.com




